28 August 2009

MEMBERSHIP OF THE COMMISSION ON POPULATION AND DEVELOPMENT

AFRICAN STATES (12 Members)

Benin (2011)
Cote d’lvoire (2013)
Democratic Republic of the

Congo (2013)
Equatorial Guinea (2011)
Gambia (2010)
Kenya (2012)
Rwanda (2013)
Sierra Leone (2010)
South Africa (2010)
Tunisia (2012)
Uganda (2012)
Zambia (2010)

ASIAN STATES (11 Members)

Bangladesh (2013)
China (2010)
India (2010)
Indonesia (2013)
Iran (Islamic Rep. of) (2011)
Japan (2012)
Kazakhstan (2012)
Lebanon (2010)
Oman (2010)
Pakistan (2013)
Sri Lanka (2011)

EASTERN EUROPEAN STATES
(5 Members)

Belarus (2013)
Croatia (2012)
Poland (2011)
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EASTERN EUROPEAN STATES (continued)

Russian Federation
Ukraine

(2010)
(2010)

LATIN AMERICAN AND CARIBBEAN

STATES (9 Members)

Brazil
Colombia
Cuba
Grenada
Haiti
Honduras
Jamaica
Mexico
Uruguay

(2013)
(2012)
(2013)
2011)
(2013)
2011)
(2010)
(2010)
(2010)

WESTERN EUROPEAN AND OTHER

STATES (10 Members)

Belgium

Finland

Germany

Israel

Netherlands

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

United Kingdom

United States of America

The date in parenthesis indicates the year of expiration of current term

(2013)
(2012)
(2013)
(2013)
(2012)
(2011)
(2010)
(2013)
(2010)
(2010)



